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CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-323-9031

mer•chan•dis•ing(n)

Making your products as easy as  

possible for the consumer to  

locate and purchase. And maxi- 

mize shelf space for your dealers. 

That’s our definition of merchan-

dising. And it’s our pledge to our 

customers.

	 From our polyethylene Plan-

o-grams to our easy-to-read blis-

ter cards and skin padded cards, 

Hindley’s bright  and attractive 

blue packaging offers the perfect 

background for our Wire Hard-

ware, Peg Hooks and Storage 

Hardware. Our products stand  

out in an increasingly crowded 

marketplace.

	 And we offer a variety of  

merchandising options to fit any 

space. Allowing your dealers to 

maximize shelf space with Hindley 

high-margin products. And reorder 

is a snap with our easy-to-stock 

Plan-o-grams and Racks.

Merchandising. Our definition is 

our commitment to you.
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We have compiled all of our assortments as well as our 
specialized merchandising programs and put them together 
in one easy to use catalog. Simply order by Selection Num-
ber or Model number.
	 Select from Open Stock or Carded Assortments. Or 
pick from Pic-Pak and Stor-Pak Assortments when you need 
to squeeze a whole lot of product into just a little space.
	 Choose from compact Rack Assortments or attrac-
tive Plan-o-gram Assortments. Or fill a gondola or perfo-
rated board with our specially designed two and four foot 
Carded Merchandising Programs.
	 Whatever your needs, Hindley has a merchandising 
plan to help you maximize profits.
	 Please note: For specific product information, refer 
to Hindley Catalog #91. For individual product packaging 
information, please refer to a current Hindley Net Price Book.
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	 (800) 323-9031
Fax:	 (401) 722-3083

WEST COAST WAREHOUSE
Hindley Mfg. Co., Inc.
13745 Yorba Avenue
Chino, CA 91710
Phone:	 (401) 722-2550
	 (800) 323-9031
Fax:	 (401) 722-3083



IN RHODE ISLAND: 1-401-722-2550
O P E N  S T O C K

A S S O RT M E N T S

STAINLESS STEEL
HOOK AND EYE
SELECTION
NO. 499SS
Contains 10 of the most
popular sizes of Stainless
Steel Lag Thread Eye Bolts,
Screw Eyes and Screw
Hooks. 
Model No. 24710
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.

14352	 1101SS	 10
14354	 1102SS	 10
14356	 1103SS	 10
14358	 1104SS	 10
14360	 1105SS	 10
14370	 0SSE	 20
14372	 4SSE	 20
14374	 8SSE	 20
14570	 804SS	 20
14600	 324-5/16SS	 10

71/2" wide x 17" high, weight 14.0 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case

STAINLESS STEEL
U-BOLT
SELECTION
NO. 699SS
Contains 7 of the most
popular sizes of Stainless
Steel U-Bolts with hex nuts,
and straps assembled.. 
Model No. 24712

CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.

14421	 304SS	 10
14424	 308SS	 10
14427	 310SS	 10
14430	 320SS	 10
14433	 322SS	 10
14436	 327SS	  10
14441	 386SS	 10

71/2" wide x 17" high, weight 14.0 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case

STAINLESS STEEL
EYE BOLT
SELECTION
NO. 599SS
Contains 10 of the most
popular sizes of Stainless
Steel Eye Bolts with hex
nuts assembled. 
Model No. 24711

CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.

14301	 1101SS	 10
14303	 1102SS	 10
14305	 1103SS	 10
14307	 1104SS	 10
14309	 1105SS	 10
14311	 0SSE	 10
14313	 4SSE	 10
14315	 8SSE	 10
14317	 804SS	 10
146319	 324-5/16SS	 10

71/2" wide x 17" high, weight 14.0 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case

STAINLESS STEEL
S-HOOK AND 
TURNBUCKLE
SELECTION
NO. 799SS
Contains 9 of the most
popular sizes of Stainless
Steel Turnbuckles with
aluminum bodies and S-Hooks.
Model No. 24713

CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.

14540	 31SS	 20
14542	 32SS	 20
14544	 33SS	 20
14546	 34SS	 20
14548	 35SS	 20
14485	 12SS	 10
14488	 15SS	 10
14497	 24SS	 10
14499	 26SS	 10

71/2" wide x 17" high, weight 14.0 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case

Four Open Stock Stainless Steel Assortments with polyethylene 
Plan-o-grams provide a flexible merchandising program. Assort-
ments can be used separately or grouped for an instant Stain-
less Steel Hardware Center. Easy to sell from, and easy to keep 
stocked with line drawings for each SKU.

Assortments include all necessary peg hooks. 1



CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-323-9031

O P E N  S T O C K
A S S O RT M E N T S

HOOK AND EYE
SELECTION
NO. 455
Contains 20 of the most
popular sizes of zinc
chromate Hooks & Eyes. 

Model No. 21139
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
11090	 414- 3/16 x 3	 Lag Eye Bolt	 20	
11101	 414- 1/4 x 3 3/4	 Lag Eye Bolt	 20	
11103	 414- 1/4 x 5	 Lag Eye Bolt	 20
11104	 414- 5/16 x 4	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10	
11093	 414- 5/16 x 5	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10	
11105	 414- 5/16 x 6	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10	
11106	 414- 3/8 x 4 1/2	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
11095	 414- 3/8 x 6	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10	
11107	 414- 3/8 x 8	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
11108	 414- 7/16 x 5 1/4	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10	
10001	 W000	 Screw Eye	 10	
10003	 W0	 Screw Eye	 20	
10474	 W804	 Screw Hook	 20	
10476	 W806	 Screw Hook	 20
12152	 324 1/4	 Screw Hook	 10	
12153	 324 5/16	 Screw Hook	 10	
12154	 324 3/8	 Screw Hook	 10	
12050	 540	 Clothesline Hook	 10	
11991	 53C	 Rope Binding Hook	 10
11993	 55C	 Rope Binding Hook	 10	

15" wide x 17" high, weight 35 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case

EYE-BOLT
SELECTION
NO. 555
Contains 19 of the most
popular sizes of zinc
chromate Machine Thread
Eye bolts with hex nuts.

Model No. 21140

CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.
10769	 514- 3/16 x 13/4		  20	
10772	 514- 3/16 x 21/2		  20	
10774	 514- 3/16 x 3		  20
10800	 514- 1/4 x 2		  20	
10802	 514- 1/4 x 21/2		  20	
10803	 514- 1/4 x 3		  20	
10805	 514- 1/4 x 4		  20
10807	 514- 1/4 x 5		  20	
10839	 514- 5/16 x 31/4		  10
10841	 514- 5/16 x 4		  10	
10843	 514- 5/16 x 5		  10	
10845	 514- 5/16 x 6		  10
10875	 514- 3/8 x 4		  10	
10877	 514- 3/8 x 5		  10
10878	 514- 3/8 x 6		  10	
10880	 514- 3/8 x 8		  10	
10934	 514- 1/2 x 6		  10	
10936	 514- 1/2 x 8		  10	
10938	 514- 1/2 x 10		  10	

15" wide x 17" high, weight 40 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case

U-BOLT
SELECTION
NO. 655
Contains 14 of the most
popular sizes of zinc
chromate U-Bolts.
Model No. 21318

CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 	 Pcs. per Asst.
11167	 66C	 10
11168	 67C	 10
11169	 68C	 10
11196	 80C	 10
11197	 82C	 10
11198	 84C	 10
11200	 87C	 10
11227	 91C	 10
11229	 93C	 10
11254	 67CL	 10
11255	 81CL	 10
11256	 83CL	 10
11257	 86CL	 10
11258	 89CL	 10	

15" wide x 17" high, weight 33 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

TURNBUCKLE
SELECTION
NO. 755
Contains 14 of the most
popular sizes of zinc 
chromate Turnbuckles with
extruded aluminum bodies.
Model No. 755

CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
11369	 11	 Eye & Eye	 10
11370	 12	 Eye & Eye	 10
11371	 13	 Eye & Eye	 10
11372	 14	 Eye & Eye	 10
11373	 15	 Eye & Eye	 10 
11374	 16	 Eye & Eye	 10
11375	 17	 Eye & Eye	 10
11400	 21	 Hook & Eye	 10
11401	 22	 Hook & Eye	 10
11402	 23	 Hook & Eye	 10
11403	 24	 Hook & Eye	 10
11404	 25	 Hook & Eye	 10
11405	 26	 Hook & Eye	 10
11406	 27	 Hook & Eye	 10

 15" wide x 17" high, weight 31.5 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	
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IN RHODE ISLAND: 1-401-722-2550

O P E N  S T O C K
A S S O RT M E N T S

S-HOOK
SELECTION
NO. 855
Contains 7 of the most popular sizes of zinc
chromate Heavy Open Style S-Hooks. 

Model No. 24710
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.

11717	 174- 11/4		  50
11718	 174- 11/2		  20
11719	 174- 13/4		  20
11720	 174- 2		  20
11721	 174- 21/4		  20
11722	 174- 21/2		  20
11723	 174- 3		  10	

15" wide x 5" high, weight 9 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case

J-BOLT
SELECTION
NO. 588
Contains 12 of the most
popular sizes of zinc chromate 
J-bolts with hex nuts. 
Model No. 24712
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.
11020	 J1- 17/8	 20
11022	 J2- 21/8	 20
11024	 J4- 2 5/16	 20
11036	 J4- 4	 20
11038	 J4- 6	 20 
11026	 J5- 3	 10
11040	 J5- 5	 10 
11042	 J5- 7	 10 
11028	 J6- 33/4	 10 
11030	 J6- 5	 10 
11032	 J6- 7	 10 
11032	 J6- 7	 10	
15" wide x 12" high, weight 19 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case

HOOK AND 
RING
SELECTION
NO. 488
Contains 15 of the most
popular sizes of zinc chro-
mate Clothesline Hooks, 
Porch Swing Hooks, Rope 
Binding Hooks, Hitching 
Rings and Hammock Hooks.

Model No. 21144
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
12077	 240- 5/16 	 Clothesline Hook	 10
12130	 442- 1/4 	 Clothesline Hook	 10
12131	 542- 5/16 	 Clothesline Hook	 10
12132	 622- 3/8 	 Clothesline Hook	 10
11690	 254- 3/8 	 Porch Swing Hook	 10
12000	 54S 	 Rope Binding Hook	 10
11993	 55C 	 Rope Binding Hook	 10
11999	 59C	 Hitching Hook	 10
11615	 14H 	 Hitching Hook	 10
11640	 24H 	 Hitching Hook	 10
11663	 34-6 	 Hitching Hook	 10
11662	 34-4 	 Hitching Hook	 10
11661	 34- 21/2 	 Hitching Hook	 10
11515	 124- 5/16 	 Hitching Hook	 10
11540	 134- 5/16 	 Hitching Hook	 10

15" wide x 17" high, weight 38.8 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

SQUARE BEND
U-BOLT
SELECTION
NO. 688
Contains 9 of the most popular 
sizes of zinc chromate Square 
Bend U-Bolts with hex nuts
and straps.

Model No. 21345
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.
11302	 823C	 10
11304	 825C	 10
11306	 827C	 10
11308	 934C	 10
11310	 936C	 10
11312	 937C	 10
11314	 943C	 10
11316	 945C	 10
11318	 946C	 10	
15" wide x 17" high, weight 40 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

Nine Open Stock Assortments with polyethylene Plan-o-grams 
provide a flexible merchandising program. Assortments can 
be used separately or grouped for an instant Hardware Center.  
Easy to sell from, and easy to keep stocked with line drawings 
for each SKU.

Assortments include all necessary peg hooks.

S-HOOK
SELECTION
NO. 888
Contains 7 of the most
popular sizes of zinc chromate Medium Open Style S-Hooks.

Model No. 21340
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.
11769	 823C	 10
11761	 825C	 10
11762	 827C	 10
11763	 934C	 10
11764	 936C	 10
11765	 937C	 10
11723	 174-3	 10	
15" wide x 17" high, weight 40 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case 3



CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-323-9031

O P E N  S T O C K
A S S O RT M E N T S

STOR-ALL HOOK
SELECTION
NO. 300
Contains 6 of the most popular 
sizes of Stor-All Hooks 
with Plastisol coating. 

Model No. 21123
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
12440	 101P 	 Overhead Hook	 10
12443	 102P 	 Ladder Hook	 10
12442	 103P 	 Utility Hook	 10
12536	 117P 	 "Y" Hook	 10
12539	 119P 	 Utility Hook	 10
12541	 121P 	 Storage Hook	 20

 15" wide x 8" high, weight 15.2 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

HOOK AND EYE
SELECTION
NO. 422
Contains 10 of the most
popular sizes of zinc chro-
mate Screw Hooks, Screw
Eyes, and Lag Eye Bolts. 
Model No. 21136
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
10001	 W000 	 Screw Eye	 10
10003	 W0 	 Screw Eye	 20
11101	 414- 1/4 x 33/4 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
11103	 414- 1/4 x 5 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
11104	 414- 5/16 x 4 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
11106	 414- 3/8 x 41/2 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
12152	 324- 1/4 	 Screw Hook	 10
12153	 324- 5/16 	 Screw Hook	 10
12154	 324- 3/8 	 Screw Hook	 10
10476	 W806 	 Screw Hook	 10
15" wide x 8" high, weight 15.2 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

STOR-ALL HOOK
SELECTION
NO. 400
Contains 10 of the most
popular sizes of Stor-All
Hooks with plastisol
coating.

Model No. 21125
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
12440	 101P 	 Overhead Hook	 10
12443	 102P 	 Ladder Hook	 10
12442	 103P 	 Utility Hook	 10
12462	 105P 	 Rafter Hook	 10
12995	 107P 	 Drive Hook (Sm.)	 20
12497	 109P 	 Drive Hook (Lg.)	 20
12536	 117P 	 "Y" Hook	 10
12539	 119P	 Utility Hook	 10
12541	 121P 	 Storage Hook	 20
12537	 806P 	 Screw Hook	 20

15" wide x 17" high, weight 18 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

LAG EYE BOLT
SELECTION
NO. 433
Contains 10 of the most popular 
sizes of zinc chromate 
Lag Thread Eye Bolts.
Model No. 21097
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.
11090	 414- 3/16 x 3	 20
11101	 414- 1/4 x 3 3/4	 20
11103	 414- 1/4 x 3	 20
11104	 414- 5/16 x 4	 10
11093	 414- 5/16 x 5	 10
11105	 414- 5/16 x 6	 10
11106	 414- 3/8 x 4 1/2	 10
11095	 414- 3/8 x 6	 10
11107	 414- 3/8 x 8	 10
11108	 414- 7/16 x 5 3/4	 10	
12" wide x 10" high, weight 20.1 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

Two Open Stock Assortments with polyethylene Plan-o-grams 
provide a flexible merchandising program.  Easy to sell from, 
and easy to keep stocked with line drawings for each SKU.

Assortments include all necessary peg hooks.

U-HOOK
SELECTION
NO. 622
Contains 5 of the most popular 
sizes of zinc chromate U-Bolts.
Model No. 21314
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.
11168	 67C	 10
11196	 80C	 10
11197	 82C	 10
11198	 84C	 10
11200	 87C	 10	
15" wide x 6" high, weight 10.5 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	
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IN RHODE ISLAND: 1-401-722-2550

O P E N  S T O C K
A S S O RT M E N T S

EXTRA LONG
U-BOLT
SELECTION
NO. 633
Contains 5 of the most 
popular sizes of zinc 
chromate Extra Long U-Bolts.
Model No. 21315
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.
11254	 67CL	 10
11255	 81CL	 10
11256	 83CL	 20
11257	 86CL	 10
11258	 89CL	 10

12" wide x 10" high, weight 20.1 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

S-HOOK
SELECTION
NO. 833
Contains 10 of the most 
popular sizes of zinc 
chromate S-Hooks.

Model No. 21753
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.
11804	 2C	 50
11806	 4C	 50
11716	 174- 1	 50
11717	 174- 11/4	 50
11718	 174- 11/2	 20
11719	 174- 13/4	 20
11720	 174- 2	 20
11722	 174- 21/2	 20
11723	 174- 3	 10
11776	 811C	 50	
12" wide x 6" high, weight 9.7 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	EYE BOLT

SELECTION
NO. 522
Contains 10 of the most
popular sizes of zinc chromate 
Machine Thread Eye Bolts
with hex nuts.

Model No. 21099
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.
10769	 514- 3/16 x 1 3/4	 20
10773	 514- 3/16 x 2 3/4	 20
10802	 514- 1/4 x 2 1/2	 20
10805	 514- 1/4  x 4	 20
10807	 514- 1/4 x 5	 20
10839	 514- 5/16 x 3 1/4	 10
10841	 514- 5/16 x 4	 10
10875	 514- 3/8 x 4	 10
10878	 514- 3/8 x 6	 10
10880	 514- 3/8 x 8	 10	
12" wide x 10" high, weight 15.1 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

Seven compact Open Stock Rack Assortments for perforated board 
take up minimum space and provide maximum sales impact.  
Headers provide product dimensions and model numbers for 
easy customer identification and simple pricing and restocking.

S-Hook Display Tray Organizer features the nine most popular 
sizes, 270 hooks in all, in just a square foot of counter space.

S-HOOK
SELECTION
NO. 500
Contains 9 of the most 
popular sizes of zinc 
chromate S-Hooks.

Model No. 21749
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Pcs. per Asst.
21500	 R2	 24
21501	 R4	 40
21502	 R6	 70
21503	 R174- 11/2	 32
21504	 R174- 13/4	 18
21505	 R174- 2	 10
21506	 R810	 20
21507	 R811	 24
21508	 R812	 32

Weight: 3 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	 	

TURNBUCKLE
SELECTION
NO. 722
Contains 10 of the most
popular sizes of zinc 
chromate Turnbuckles with
extruded aluminum bodies.
Model No. 21463
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
11369	 11	 Eye & Eye	 10
11370	 12	 Eye & Eye	 10
11371	 13	 Eye & Eye	 10
11372	 14	 Eye & Eye	 10
11373	 15	 Eye & Eye	 10 
11374	 16	 Eye & Eye	 10
11375	 17	 Eye & Eye	 10
11401	 22	 Hook & Eye	 10
11403	 24	 Hook & Eye	 10
11404	 25	 Hook & Eye	 10
11405	 26	 Hook & Eye	 10

 12" wide x 10" high, weight 18.5 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	 5
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C A R D E D
A S S O RT M E N T S

CARDED
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 842B
Contains 19 of the most popular 
sizes of blister carded Square 
Bend Screw Hooks, Round Bend 
Screw Hooks, Cup Hooks, and 
Curtain Rod Hooks.
Model No. 22481
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24069	 B912 	 Screw Hook	 10
24068	 B910 	 Screw Hook	 10
24067	 B908 	 Screw Hook	 10
24066	 B906 	 Screw Hook	 10
24090	 B713 	 Curtain Rod Hook	 10
24011	 B9412- 3/4 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
24012	 B9412- 1	 Cup Hook	 10
24001	 B981- 5/8	 Cup Hook	 10
24002	 B981- 3/4 	 Cup Hook	 10
24003	 B981- 7/8 	 Cup Hook	 10
24083	 B981- 7/8 	 Cup Hook	 10
24004	 B981- 7/8 	 Cup Hook	 10
24006	 B981- 11/2 	 Cup Hook	 10
24065	 B814	 Screw Hook	 10
24064	 B812 	 Screw Hook	 10
24063	 B810 	 Screw Hook	 10
24062	 B808 	 Screw Hook	 10
24061	 B806 	 Screw Hook	 10
24060	 B804 	 Screw Hook	 10
15" wide x 17" high, weight 15 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

CARDED
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 843B
Contains 19 of the most popular 
sizes of blister carded S-Hooks, 
Screw Eyes and Gate Hooks.
Model No. 22481
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24161	 B174- 11/2 	 S Hook	 10
24162	 B174- 13/4 	 S Hook	 10
24163	 B174- 2 	 S Hook	 10
24167	 B174- 21/2 	 S Hook	 10
24160	 B4C	 S Hook	 10
24159	 B3C 	 S Hook	 10
24053	 BW216- 1/2 	 Screw Eye	 10
24052	 BW214- 1/2 	 Screw Eye	 10
24050	 BW208 	 Screw Eye	 10
24046	 BW110 	 Screw Eye	 10
24044	 BW106 	 Screw Eye	 10
24041	 BW4 	 Screw Eye	 10
24040	 BW2	 Screw Eye	 10
24031	 B740- 21/2	 Safety Gate Hook	 10
24020	 B40- 11/2 	 Gate Hook	 10
24021	 B40-2 	 Gate Hook	 10
24022	 B40- 21/2 	 Gate Hook	 10
24023	 B40-3 	 Gate Hook	 10
24025	 B40-4 	 Gate Hook	 10

15" wide x 17" high, weight 15 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

CARDED
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 844B
Contains 13 of the most popular 
sizes of blister carded Machine
Thread Eye Bolts and Lag Thread
Eye Bolts.
Model No. 22485
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24120	 514S- 5/32 x 1 5/8 	 Eye Bolt	 10
24121	 514S- 3/16 x 2 	 Eye Bolt	 10
24122	 514- 3/16 x 2 3/4 	 Eye Bolt	 10
24125	 514- 1/4 x 2 	 Eye Bolt	 10
24127	 514- 1/4 x 3	 Eye Bolt	 10
24128	 514- 1/4 x 4 	 Eye Bolt	 10
24130	 514- 5/16 x 5 	 Eye Bolt	 10
24131	 514- 3/8 x 6 	 Eye Bolt	 10
24140	 414- 1/4 x 3 3/4 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
24141	 414- 1/4 x 5 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
24142	 414- 5/16 x 4 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
24143	 414- 5/16 x 6 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
24144	 414- 3/8 x 4 1/2 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10

15" wide x 17" high, weight 31.5 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

Four Open Stock Assortments with polyethylene Plan-o-grams 
provide a flexible merchandising program.  Assortments can be 
used separately or grouped for an instant hardware center.

CARDED
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 845B
Contains 10 of the most popular 
sizes of blister carded U-Bolts and 
Turnbuckles.
Model No. 22487
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24099	 B66C 	 1/4 	U-Bolt	 10
24101	 B67C 	 1/4 	U-Bolt	 10
24103	 B80C 	 5/16 	U-Bolt	 10
24104	 B82C 	 5/16 	U-Bolt	 10
24106	 B87C 	 5/16 	U-Bolt	 10
24107	 B86CL 	 5/16 	U-Bolt	 10
24149	 B11 	 5/32 	 E-E Turnbuckle	 10
24150	 B12 	 3/16 	 E-E Turnbuckle	 10
24152	 B14 	 1/4 	 E-E Turnbuckle	 10
24153	 B15 	 5/16 	 E-E Turnbuckle	 10

 15" wide x 17" high, weight 35.5 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

Wire Hardware products are packaged in colorful blister cards 
for easy identification, restocking and pricing.

Plan-o-grams are easy to sell from, and easy to keep stocked 
with line drawings for each SKU.

Assortments include all necessary peg hooks.
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C A R D E D

A S S O RT M E N T S

Wire Hardware products are packaged in colorful blister cards 
for easy identification, restocking and pricing.

Plan-o-grams are easy to sell from, and easy to keep stocked 
with line drawings for each SKU.

Assortments include all necessary peg hooks.

CARDED
STAINLESS STEEL
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 66SSB
Contains 27 of the most popular 
sizes of skin-packed
carded Eye Bolts, Lay Eye
Bolts, S-Hooks, Turnbuck-
les, Screw Eyes and U-Bolts.
Model No. 24700
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24631	 B31SS 	 S-Hooks	 5
24632	 B32SS 	 S-Hooks	 5
24633	 B33SS 	 S-Hooks	 5
24634	 B34SS 	 S-Hook	 5
24635	 B35SS 	 S-Hook	 5
24615	 B0SSE 	 Screw Eye	 5
24616	 B4SSE 	 Screw Eyes	 5
24617	 B8SSE 	 Screw Eyes	 5
24600	 B2SS 	 Eye Bolt	 5
24601	 B4-S2SS 	 Eye Bolt	 5
24603	 B4-S3SS 	 Eye Bolt	 5
24604	 B4-ASS 	 Eye Bolt	 5
24606	 B5-ASS 	 Eye Bolt	 5
24608	 B6SS 	 Eye Bolt	 5
24610	 B1101SS 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 5
24611	 B1102SS 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 5
24612	 B1103SS 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 5
24613	 B1104SS 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 5
24614	 B1105SS 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 5
24618	 B304SS 	 U-Bolt	 5
24619	 B308SS 	 U-Bolt	 5
24620	 B310SS 	 U-Bolt	 5
24621	 B320SS 	 U-Bolt	 5
24622	 B322SS 	 U-Bolt	 5
24624	 B12SS 	 Turnbuckle	 5
24625	 B14SS 	 Turnbuckle	 5
24629	 B24SS 	 Turnbuckle	 5

 15" wide x 17" high, weight 31.5 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

CARDED
STAINLESS STEEL
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 77SSB
Contains 15 of the most popular 
sizes of skin-packed
carded Eye Bolts, Lay Eye
Bolts, S-Hooks, Turnbuck-
les, Screw Eyes and U-Bolts.
Model No. 24698
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24600	 B2SS 	 Eye Bolts	 5
24603	 B4-S3SS 	 Eye Bolt	 5
24604	 B4-ASS 	 Eye Bolt	 5
24606	 B5-ASS 	 Eye Bolt	 5
24610	 B1101SS 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 5
24612	 B1103SS 	 Lag Eye Bolt	 5
24615	 B0SSE 	 Screw Eye	 5
24616	 B4SSE 	 Screw Eyes	 5
24617	 B8SSE 	 Screw Eyes	 5
24621	 B320SS 	 U-Bolt	 5
24624	 B12SS 	 Turnbuckle	 5
24631	 B31SS 	 S-Hooks	 5
24632	 B32SS 	 S-Hooks	 5
24633	 B33SS 	 S-Hooks	 5
24635	 B35SS 	 S-Hooks	 5

 15" wide x 17" high, weight 11 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

CARDED BRASS
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 846BB
Contains 20 of the most popular 
sizes of blister carded Solid Brass 
S-Hooks, Screw Hooks, Screw 	
Eyes, Gate Hooks, Shoulder 
Hooks, Cup Hooks & Cotter Pins.
Model No. 22498
CONTENT:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24223	 B40 	 S-Hooks	 5
24222	 B30 	 S-Hooks	 5
24228	 B1811S 	 S-Hooks	 5
24239	 B12161/2 	 Screw Eyes	 5
24238	 B12141/2 	 Screw Eyes	 5
24237	 B1208	 Screw Eyes	 5
24246	 B1004 	 Screw Eyes	 5
24247	 B1006 	 Screw Eyes	 5
24232	 B1910 	 Screw Hooks	 5
24245	 B1814H 	 Screw Hooks	 5
24244	 B1812H 	 Screw Hooks	 5
24243	 B1810H 	 Screw Hooks	 5
24242	 B1808H	 Screw Hooks	 5
24217	 B50B 	 Cotter Pins	 5
24252	 B1040-11/2 	 Gate Hooks	 5
24253	 B1040-2 	 Gate Hooks	 5
24254	 B1040-21/2 	 Gate Hooks	 5
24012	 B9412-1 	 Shoulder Hooks	 5
24002	 B981- 3/4 	 Cup Hooks	 5
24004	 B981-1 	 Cup Hooks	 5

 15" wide x 17" high, weight 9.5 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	 7



CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-323-9031
C A R D E D
A S S O RT M E N T S

CARDED
PEG HOOK
SELECTION
NO. 840LB
Contains 12 of the most 
popular sizes and styles of
zinc chromate Light Duty
Peg Hooks on blister cards.
Model No. 23604
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24500	 SL-11LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24501	 SL-1LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24502	 SL-3LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24504	 SL-7LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24510	 SA-18LB 	 Straight Arm Hook	 10
24511	 SA-20LB 	 Straight Arm Hook	 10
24514	 DB-2LB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24515	 DB-4LB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24516	 DB-6LB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24525	 DA-24LB 	 Double Arm Hook	 10
24533	 ST-734LB 	 Single Tool Holder	 10
24536	 MT-75LB 	 Multiple Tool Holder	 10

 19" wide x 34" high, weight 24.5 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

Choose from three different Carded Peg Hook Assortments 
containing Light Duty or Heavy Duty Peg Hooks for perforated 
board.

Assortments come with a polyethylene Plan-o-grams and con-
tain a varied assortment of Peg Hooks,  packaged in colorful 
blister cards for easy identification, restocking and pricing. Plan-
o-grams are easy to sell from, and easy to keep stocked with line 
drawings for each SKU.

Assortments include all necessary peg hooks.

CARDED
PEG HOOK
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 850LB
Contains 22 of the most 
popular sizes and styles of
zinc chromate Light Duty
Peg Hooks.
Model No. 23605
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24500	 SL-11LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24501	 SL-1LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24502	 SL-3LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24503	 SL-5LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24504	 SL-7LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24510	 SA-18LB 	 Straight Arm Hook	 10
24511	 SA-20LB 	 Straight Arm Hook	 10
24514	 DB-2LB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24515	 DB-4LB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24516	 DB-6LB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24520	 DL-31LB 	 Double Loop Hook	 10
24521	 DL-41LB 	 Double Loop Hook	 10
24524	 DA-22LB 	 Double Arm Hook	 10
24525	 DA-24LB 	 Double Arm Hook	 10
24528	 SB-60LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24529	 SB-80LB 	 Shelf Bracket	 10
24531	 ST-721LB 	 Shelf Bracket	 10
24532	 ST-73LB 	 Single Tool Holder	 10
24533	 ST-734LB 	 Single Tool Holder	 10
24536	 MT-75LB 	 Multiple Tool Holder	 10
24537	 MT-76LB 	 Multiple Tool Holder	 10
24599	 S-389LB 	 Spacers & Screws	 10

 19" wide x 41" high, weight 44 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

CARDED
PEG HOOK
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 860HB
Contains 7 of the most 
popular sizes and styles of
zinc chromate Heavy Duty
Peg Hook.
Model No. 23604
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24550	 SL-15HB 	 Single Loop Hook	 20
24551	 SL-17HB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24553	 SA-200HB 	 Single Arm Hook	 20
24555	 DB-33HB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24556	 DB-55HB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24559	 DA-23HB 	 Dbl. Arm Hook	 10
24561	 SB-81HB 	 Shelf Bracket	 10

 15" wide x 33" high, weight 32 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	
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IN RHODE ISLAND: 1-401-722-2550
C A R D E D

A S S O RT M E N T S

CARDED
STOR-ALL HOOK
SELECTION
NO. 200B
Contains 8 of the most 
popular sizes of Stor-All
Hooks with plastisol coating.

Model No. 21147
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24174	 B101P 	 Overhead Hook	 5
24177	 B102P 	 Ladder Hook	 5
24176	 B103P 	 Utility Hook	 5
24208	 B113 	 Tool Clip	 5
24210	 B115 	 Broom Clip	 5
24211	 B117P 	 "Y" Hook	 5
24214	 B119P 	 Utility Hook	 5
24216	 B121P 	 Storage Hook	 5

 17" wide x 21" high, weight 7.5 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

CARDED
STOR-ALL HOOK
SELECTION
NO. 250B
Contains 11 of the most 
popular sizes and styles of 
skin-packed carded Stor-All
Hooks with plastisol coating.

Model No. 21148
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24174	 B101P 	 Overhead Hook	 10
24177	 B102P 	 Ladder Hook	 10
24176	 B103P 	 Utility Hook	 10
24179	 B105P 	 Rafter Hook	 10
24203	 B109P 	 Drive Hook	 10
24208	 B113 	 Tool Clip	 10
24210	 B115 	 Broom Clip	 10
24211	 B117P 	 "Y" Hook	 10
24214	 B119P 	 Utility Hook	 10
24216	 B121P 	 Storage Hook	 10
24212	 B806P 	 Screw Hook	 10

 15" wide x 34" high, weight 40 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

Choose from two different Carded Stor-All Hook Assortments 
containing Plastisol coated Storage Hardware.

Assortments come with a polyethylene Plan-o-grams and con-
tain a varied assortment of Peg Hooks,  packaged in colorful 
blister cards for easy identification, restocking and pricing. Plan-
o-grams are easy to sell from, and easy to keep stocked with line 
drawings for each SKU.

Assortments include all necessary peg hooks.

9



CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-323-9031
S T O R - PA K
A S S O RT M E N T S

Three compact Stor-Pak Assortments provide maximum sales 
impact. Easy to sell from, and easy to keep stocked with line 
drawings and product information for each SKU. Each assort-
ment contains all necessary wire racks for use on perforated 
board. Gondolas not provided.

PEG HOOK
STOR-PAK
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 8455SP
Contains 32 of the most 
popular sizes and styles of
zinc chromate Peg Hooks.
Fits 1/8" and 1/4" board.

Model No. 24
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24330	 SL-11LSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 400
24331	 SL-1LSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 400
24332	 SL-3LSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 300
24333	 SL-5LSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 200
24334	 SL-7LSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 200
24335	 SA-18LSP 	 Straight Arm Hook	 300
24336	 SA-20LSP 	 Straight Arm Hook	 200
24337	 DB-2LSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 100
24338	 DB-4LSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 80
24339	 DB-6LSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 100
24340	 DB-8LSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 60
24344	 DA-22LSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 60
24345	 DA-24LSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 60
24346	 DA-26LSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 50
24347	 SB-60LSP 	 Shelf Bracket	 50
24348	 SB-80LSP 	 Shelf Bracket	 40
24350	 ST-71LSP 	 Single Tool Holder	 100
24351	 ST-72LSP 	 Single Tool Holder	 60
24353	 ST-74LSP 	 Single Tool Holder	 100
24354	 MT-75LSP 	 Multiple Tool Holder	 10
24355	 MT-76LSP 	 Multiple Tool Holder	 30
Fits 1/4" Board Only
24358	 SL-15HSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 200
24339	 SL-17HSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 150
24360	 SL-19HSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 140
24361	 SA-200HSP 	 Straight Arm Hook	 200
24362	 DB-33HSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 80
24363	 DB-55HSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 80
24364	 DB-88HSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 80
24366	 DA-23HSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 30
24367	 DA-25HSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 30
24368	 DA-28HSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 20
24369	 SB-81HSP 	 Shelf Bracket	 20
24378	 SP-4 	 Wire Rack	 7

 23" wide x 53" high, weight 170 lbs. per unit, 4 cartons peer assortment	

PEG HOOK
STOR-PAK
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 855LSP
Contains 23 of the most 
popular sizes and styles of
zinc chromate Light Duty
Peg Hooks. Fits 1/8" and 1/4" board.
Model No. 24282
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24330	 SL-11LSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 400
24331	 SL-1LSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 400
24332	 SL-3LSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 300
24333	 SL-5LSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 200
24334	 SL-7LSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 200
24335	 SA-18LSP 	 Straight Arm Hook	 300
24336	 SA-20LSP 	 Straight Arm Hook	 200
24337	 DB-2LSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 100
24338	 DB-4LSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 80
24339	 DB-6LSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 100
24340	 DB-8LSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 60
24342	 DB-31LSP 	 Double Loop Hook	 60
24343	 DB-41LSP 	 Double Loop Hook	 50
24344	 DA-22LSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 60
24345	 DA-24LSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 60
24346	 DA-26LSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 50
24347	 SB-60LSP 	 Shelf Bracket	 50
24348	 SB-80LSP 	 Shelf Bracket	 40
24350	 ST-71LSP 	 Single Tool Holder	 100
24351	 ST-72LSP 	 Single Tool Holder	 60
24353	 ST-74LSP 	 Single Tool Holder	 100
24354	 MT-75LSP 	 Multiple Tool Holder	 10
24355	 MT-76LSP 	 Multiple Tool Holder	 30
24278	 SP-4 	 Wire Rack	 5
 23" wide x 39" high, weight 105 lbs. per unit, 4 cartons peer assortment	

PEG HOOK
STOR-PAK
MERCHANDISER
SELECTION
NO. 865LSP
Contains 23 of the most 
popular sizes and styles of
zinc chromate Light Duty
Peg Hooks. Fits 1/4" board only.
Model No. 24282
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24358	 SL-15HSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 200
24339	 SL-17HSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 150
24360	 SL-19HSP 	 Single Loop Hook	 140
24361	 SA-200HSP 	 Straight Arm Hook	 200
24362	 DB-33HSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 80
24363	 DB-55HSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 80
24364	 DB-88HSP 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 80
24366	 DA-23HSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 30
24367	 DA-25HSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 30
24368	 DA-28HSP 	 Double Arm Hook	 20
24369	 SB-81HSP 	 Shelf Bracket	 20
24378	 SP-4 	 Wire Rack	 7

 23" wide x 23" high, weight 85 lbs. per unit, 3 cartons peer assortment	
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IN RHODE ISLAND: 1-401-722-2550
P I C - PA K

A S S O RT M E N T S

PIC-PAK
SELECTION
NO. 40P
Contains 40 of the most 
popular models and sizes
of Wire Hardware products.

Model No. 22871
CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
22809	 U4 	 Screw Eyes	 5
22810	 U106 	 Screw Eyes	 5
22812	 U8 	 Screw Eyes	 5
22814	 U208 	 Screw Eyes	 5
22815	 U10 	 Screw Eyes	 5
22816	 U210 	 Screw Eyes	 5
22817	 U12 	 Screw Eyes	 5
22818	 U212 	 Screw Eyes	 5
22819	 U114	 Screw Eyes	 5
22820	 U214- 1/2 	 Screw Eyes	 5
22821	 U216- 1/2 	 Screw Eyes	 5
22805	 U412- 1 	 Shoulder Hooks	 5
22806	 U412- 3/4 	 Shoulder Hooks	 5
22807	 U412- 1/2	 Shoulder Hooks	 5
55009	 U50	 Cotter Pins	 5
22808	 U713 	 Curtain Rod Hooks	 5
22800	 U81- 1/2 	 Cup Hooks	 5
22801	 U81- 5/8 	 Cup Hooks	 5
22802	 U81- 3/4 	 Cup Hooks	 5
22803	 U81- 7/8 	 Cup Hooks	 5
22804	 U81- 1 	 Cup Hooks	 5
22836	 UW81- 7/8 	 Cup Hooks	 5
22823	 U108H 	 Sq. Bend Screw Hooks	 5
22836	 U110H 	 Sq. Bend Screw Hooks	 5
22826	 U40- 1 1/2 	 Gate Hooks	 5
22835	 U40- 2 	 Gate Hooks	 5
22834	 U40- 2 1/2 	 Gate Hooks	 5
22837	 U40- 3 	 Gate Hooks	 5
22838	 U740- 2 1/2 	 Safety Gate Hooks	 5
22827	 U240 	 Clothesline Hooks	 5
22828	 U4H 	 Rd. Bend Screw Hooks	 5
22829	 U6H 	 Rd. Bend Screw Hooks	 5
22830	 U8H 	 Rd. Bend Screw Hooks	 5
22831	 U10H 	 Rd. Bend Screw Hooks	 5
22832	 U12H 	 Rd. Bend Screw Hooks	 5
22839	 U3C 	 S-Hooks	 5
22840	 U4C 	 S-Hooks	 5
22841	 U1- 174 1/2 	 S-Hooks	 5
22842	 U3C 	 S-Hooks	 5
22843	 U3C 	 S-Hooks	 5

 14" wide x 27" high, weight 20 lbs. per unit, 1 assortment per case	

Containing 40 different items on a 27" x 14" polyethylene  
plan-o-gram, the Pic-Pak Assortment provides maximum sales 
impact. Clear lock top PVC box displays the most popular Wire 
Hardware merchandise. Easy to sell from, and easy to keep 
stocked with line drawings for each SKU.

Assortments include all necessary peg hooks.
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CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-323-9031
CARDED 
MERCHANDISING PROGRAMS

CARDED WIRE
HARDWARE
MERCHANDISER
PROGRAM
The Hindley Four Foot
Carded Wire Hardware 
Merchandising Program 
contains our most
popular zinc chromate 
and stainless steel Wire
Hardware products
conveniently packaged
on blister cards and
skin-packed cards.
UPC bar codes on each 
card make restocking
quick and easy.

Model No. 24801

CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.

24120	 B1 	 Eye Bolts	 10
24121	 B2 	 Eye Bolts	 10
24122	 B2C 	 Eye Bolts	 10
24125	 B4R1	 Eye Bolts	 10
24126	 B4R2	 Eye Bolts	 10
24127	 B4R3	 Eye Bolts	 10
24128	 B4A	 Eye Bolts	 10
24129	 B5R	 Eye Bolts	 10
24130	 B5B	 Eye Bolts	 10
24131	 B6B	 Eye Bolts	 10
24132	 B6R	 Eye Bolts	 10
24140	 B1101	 Lag Eye Bolts	 10
24141	 B1102	 Lag Eye Bolts	 10
24142	 B1103	 Lag Eye Bolts	 10
24143	 B1104	 Lag Eye Bolts	 10
24144	 B1105	 Lag Eye Bolts	 10
24149	 B11	 Turnbuckles	 10
24150	 B12	 Turnbuckles	 10
24151	 B13	 Turnbuckles	 10
24152	 B14	 Turnbuckles	 10
24153	 B15	 Turnbuckles	 10
24154	 B24	 Turnbuckles	 10
24155	 B25	 Turnbuckles	 10
24099	 B66C	 U-Bolts	 10
24101	 B67C 	 U-Bolts	 10
24102	 B69C 	 U-Bolts	 10
24103	 B80C 	 U-Bolts	 10
24104	 B82C 	 U-Bolts	 10
24105	 B84C 	 U-Bolts	 10
24106	 B87C 	 U-Bolts	 10
24108	 B81CL 	 U-Bolts	 10
24107	 B86CL 	 U-Bolts	 10
24117	 B823 	 U-Bolts	 10
24118	 B825 	 U-Bolts	 10
24180	 B55C 	 Rope Binding Hooks	 10
24190	 B14H 	 Hitching Ring	 10
24192	 B24H 	 Hitching Ring	 10
24170	 B240 	 Clothesline Hooks	 10
24171	 B340 	 Clothesline Hooks	 10
24080	 BZ446 	 Coat & Hat Hooks	 10

 23" wide x 53" high	

Three Merchandising Programs for Carded Merchandise are designed 
for maximum sales impact on gondolas or perforated board. All prod-
ucts are conveniently packaged in colorful blister cards and skin 
packed cards for easy identification, restocking and pricing.

Merchandisers include attractive headers and all necessary peg hooks.

Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.

24079	 BB446 	 Coat & Hat Hooks	 10
24060	 B804 	 Screw Hooks	 10
24061	 B806 	 Screw Hooks	 10
24062	 B808 	 Screw Hooks	 10
24063	 B810 	 Screw Hooks	 10
24059	 B810B 	 Screw Hooks	 10
24064	 B812	 Screw Hooks	 10
24065	 B814 	 Screw Hooks	 10
24066	 B906 	 Screw Hooks	 10
24067	 B908 	 Screw Hooks	 10
24068	 B910 	 Screw Hooks	 10
24069	 B912 	 Screw Hooks	 10
24020	 B40-11/2	 Gate Hooks	 10
24021	 B40-2	 Gate Hooks	 10
24022	 B40-21/2	 Gate Hooks	 10
24023	 B40-3	 Gate Hooks	 10
24025	 B40-4	 Gate Hooks	 10
24030	 B740-2	 Safety Gate Hooks	 10
24031	 B740-21/2	 Safety Gate Hooks	 10
24032	 B740-3	 Safety Gate Hooks	 10
24159	 B3C	 S-Hooks	 10
24160	 B4C	 S-Hooks	 10
24161	 B174-11/2	 S-Hooks	 10
24162	 B174-13/4	 S-Hooks	 10
24163	 B174-2 	 S-Hooks	 10
24167	 B174-21/2 	 S-Hooks	 10
24166	 B811S 	 S-Hooks	 10
24040	 BW2 	 Screw Eyes	 10
24041	 BW4 	 Screw Eyes	 10
24042	 BW6 	 Screw Eyes	 10
24044	 BW106 	 Screw Eyes	 10
24045	 BW108	 Screw Eyes	 10
24046	 BW110	 Screw Eyes	 10
24047	 BW112	 Screw Eyes	 10
24048	 BW114	 Screw Eyes	 10
24050	 BW208	 Screw Eyes	 10
24051	 BW2121/2 	 Screw Eyes	 10
24052	 BW2141/2 	 Screw Eyes	 10
24053	 BW2161/2 	 Screw Eyes	 10
24001	 B981-5/8 	 Cup Hooks	 10

Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.

24002	 B981-3/4 	 Cup Hooks	 10
24003	 B981-7/8 	 Cup Hooks	 10
24083	 BW981-7/8 	 Cup Hooks	 10
24004	 B981-1 	 Cup Hooks	 10
24006	 B981-11/2 	 Cup Hooks	 10
24010	 B9412-1/2	 Shoulder Hooks	 10
24011	 B9412-3/4	 Shoulder Hooks	 10
24012	 B9412-1	 Shoulder Hooks	 10
24090	 B713	 Curtain Rod Hooks	 10
24213	 B50	 Cotter Pins	 10

Stainless Steel Merchandise

24631	 B31SS	 S-Hooks	 10
24632	 B31SS	 S-Hooks	 10
24633	 B31SS	 S-Hooks	 10
24634	 B31SS	 S-Hook	 10
24635	 B31SS	 S-Hook	 10
24615	 B0SSE	 Screw Eye	 10
24616	 B4SSE	 Screw Eyes	 10
24617	 B8SSE	 Screw Eyes	 10
24600	 B2SS	 Eye Bolts	 10
24601	 B4-S2SS	 Eye Bolts	 10
24603	 B4-S3SS	 Eye Bolt	 10
24604	 B4-ASS	 Eye Bolt	 10
24606	 B5-ASS	 Eye Bolt	 10
24608	 B6SS	 Eye Bolt	 10
24610	 B1101SS	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
24611	 B1102SS	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
24612	 B1103SS	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
24613	 B1104SS	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
24614	 B1105SS	 Lag Eye Bolt	 10
24618	 B304SS	 U-Bolt	 10
24619	 B308SS	 U-Bolt	 10
24620	 B310SS	 U-Bolt	 10
24621	 B320SS	 U-Bolt	 10
24622	 B322SS	 U-Bolt	 10
24624	 B12SS 	 Turnbuckle	 10
24625	 B14SS 	 Turnbuckle	 10
24629	 B24SS 	 Turnbuckle	 10

12



IN RHODE ISLAND: 1-401-722-2550
CARDED

MERCHANDISING PROGRAMS

CARDED
STOR-ALL HOOK
MERCHANDISER
PROGRAM
The Hindley Two Foot
Carded Stor-All Hook 
Merchandising Program 
contains our most popular 
Stor-All Hooks conveniently 
packaged on blister cards.
All hooks are rust resistant
and most are Plastisol 
coated. UPC bar codes on 
each card make restocking
quick and easy.

Model No. 24803

CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24174	 B101P 	 Overhead Hook	 10
24175	 B102	 Ladder Hook	 10
24177	 B102P	 Ladder Hook	 10
24176	 B103P	 Utility Hook	 10
24178	 B105	 Rafter Hook	 10
24179	 B105P	 Rafter Hook	 10
24200	 B107	 Drive Hook (Sm)	 10
24201	 B107P	 Drive Hook (Sm)	 10
24202	 B109	 Drive Hook (Lg)	 10
24203	 B109P	 Drive Hook (Lg)	 10
24208	 B113	 Tool Clip	 10
24210	 B115	 Broom Clip	 10
24211	 B117P	 "Y" Hook	 10
24214	 B119P	 Utility Hook	 10
24216	 B121P	 Storage Hook	 10
24212	 B806P	 Screw Hook	 10
24081	 BW446P	 Coat & Hat Hook	 10

 24" wide x 52" high    *P indicates Plastisol coated.	 	 	

CARDED
PEG HOOK
MERCHANDISER
PROGRAM
The Hindley Two Foot
Carded Peg Hook 
Merchandising Program 
contains our most popular 
Peg Hooks conveniently 
packaged on blister cards.
All hooks are rust resistant.
UPC bar codes on each 
card make restocking
quick and easy.

Model No. 24802

CONTENTS:
Model No.	 Item No.	 Description	 Pcs. per Asst.
24500	 SL-11LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24502	 SL-3LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24503	 SL-5LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24504	 SL-7LB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24510	 SA-18LB 	 Straight Arm Hook	 10
24511	 SA-20LB 	 Straight Arm Hook	 10
24514	 DB-2LB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24515	 DB-4LB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24516	 DB-6LB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24524	 DA-22LB 	 Double Arm Hook	 10
24525	 DA-24LB 	 Double Arm Hook	 10
24528	 SB-60LB 	 Shelf Bracket	 10
24532	 ST-73LB 	 Single Tool Holder	 10
24533	 ST-74LB 	 Single Tool Holder	 10
24536	 MT-75LB 	 Multiple Tool Holder	 10
24537	 MT-76LB 	 Multiple Tool Holder	 10
24550	 SL-15HB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24551	 SL-17HB 	 Single Loop Hook	 10
24553	 SA-200HB 	 Straight Arm Hook	 10
24555	 DB-33HB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24556	 DB-55HB 	 Dbl. Back Single Hook	 10
24559	 DA-23HB 	 Double Arm Hook	 10
24561	 SB-81HB 	 Shelf Bracket	 10

 24" wide x 52" high	 	 	
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